Features
n	 Designed to meet IEC 60269-4 (aR class)
	 fuse standard
n	 800/1000 VDC rated voltage and
	 50 kA interrupting current
n	 RoHS compliant*
n	 Halogen free**
Sustainability

	 B1 = Bolt Down (Type 1)       DB = DIN Blade
	 B2 = Bolt Down (Type 2)       FE = Flush End
How to Order
	 Bourns® PF-01N100E Series POWrFuse™
	 High-Power Fuses feature high-power
	 industrial fuse links designed to meet
	 semiconductor (aR class) protection
	 standards to protect semiconductors against
	 overcurrent conditions.
The PF-01N100E Series provides dependable aR class protection
for 800/1000 VDC applications, delivering fast fault response, high
interrupting performance, and IEC 60269-4 compliance for today’s
energy storage and power electronics designs.
PF-01N100E SERIES
Energy Storage (aR Class) Power Fuses
*RoHS COMPLIANT
&
**HALOGEN FREE
INVENTORY SAMPLES FOLLOW CONTACTTECHNICAL
LIBRARY
PRODUCT
SELECTOR
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Users should verify actual device
performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers
as set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/
disclaimer.pdf.
Product Dimensions
DIMENSIONS:
MM
(INCHES)
B2: Bolt Down (Type 2)
DB: DIN Blade
B1: Bolt Down (Type 1)
Product Dimensions continued on next page
3.0
(.118)
47.5 ± 2.0
(1.870 ± .079)
64.0
(2.520)
11.0
(.433)
42.0
(1.654)
43.0 ± 1.5
(1.713 ± .059)
84.0 ± 2.0
(3.307 ± .079)
100.0 ± 2.0
(3.937 ± .079)
118.0 ± 2.0
(4.646 ± .079)
138.0 ± 2.0
(5.433 ± .079)
78.0 ± 2.0
(3.071 ± .079)